
46-­‐50	
  Mile	
  to	
  Hunt's	
  Gin	
  Store	
  from	
  Sosebee's	
  Bike	
  Park
1. Turn left on Simpson Rd NE from bike park 0.1

0.1 2. Turn left onto Cassville Pine Logging Rd 1.7
1.8 3. Slight left onto Richards Rd NE 2.0
3.8 4. Turn left onto GA-140 W 0.7
4.5 5. Turn right onto Nally Rd 2.2
6.7 6. Turn left onto Hobgood Rd 1.0
7.7 7. Turn left onto Perry Rd 1.3
9.0 8. Turn right onto Folsom Glade Rd 1.3
10.3 9. Turn right onto Old Mill Rd 1.1
11.4 10. Continue onto Shope Lake Rd 1.3
12.7 11. Turn right to stay on Shope Lake Rd 2.7
15.4 12. Continue onto Wesley Chapel Rd SE 1.0
16.4 13. Turn left onto Cash Rd SE/Red Bud 4.0
20.4 14. Turn left onto Lovebridge Rd SE 1.4
21.8 15. Turn right onto School House Rd 0.5

To Shorten by 4 mi, stay LEFT onto Floyd for 1 mi, 
then LEFT at Hwy 156 for .4 mi to store

22.3 16. Turn right onto School House Rd NE 1.5
23.8 17. Slight right onto GA-156 E/Red Bud Rd NE 0.1
23.9 18. Sharp left onto Owens Gin Rd NE 1.5
25.4 19. Turn left onto Hunts Gin Rd 1.1
26.5 20. Bear left at the fork (Moss Road intersects) 0.6
27.1 STORE STOP on RIGHT (Also Dollar Gen'l)

Cross Hwy 156 to continue on Hunt's Gin
27.1 22. Continue on Hunts Gin Rd NE 1.5
28.6 23. Continue onto Baxter Rd SE 1.1
29.7 24. Turn right onto GA-373 W/Dews Pond Rd 0.5
30.2 25. Turn left onto Campbell Rd SE 0.5
30.7 26. Turn left onto McCreary Rd SE 1.4
32.1 27. Turn right onto Big Springs Rd SE 0.5
32.6 28. Slight left onto Boone Ford Rd SE 0.9
33.5 29. Turn right onto GA-373 E/Cash Rd SE/Red Bud 

Sonoraville Rd SE 1.4

34.9 30. Continue onto Folsom Rd 3.7
38.6 31. Folsom Rd turns slightly right and becomes 

County Line Rd 0.7

39.3 32. Turn right onto Folsom Glade Rd 0.6
39.9 33. Turn left onto Dog Lane Rd NW/Dog Ln 0.5
40.4 34. Turn right onto GA-140 W 1.0
41.4 35. Turn left onto Powell Rd 0.1
41.5 36. Keep right at the fork 1.4
42.9 37. Turn left onto Towe Chapel Rd NW 2.2
45.1 38. Turn left onto Crowe Springs Spur NW 2.2
47.3 39. Turn left onto Crowe Springs Rd NW 0.5
47.8 39. Cross Spring Place Rd and continue 0.6
48.4 40. Turn left onto Simpson Rd NE 0.8
49.2 41. Turn right to stay on Simpson Rd NE 0.8
50.0 Bike Park will be on the left


